National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology | Semester Production and Industrial
Engineering examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology | Semester
Production and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024is declared
as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Economics for Engineers HSIC 102
2 Business Studies HSIC 104
3 Differential Calculus and Differential Equations MAIC 101
4 Engineering Physics PHIC 101
5 Engineering Graphics MEIC 101
6 Problems Solving and Programming using C CSIC 103
7/ Energy and Environmental Science CHIC 101
8 Teachings of Gita HSNC107
9 French Language Skills HSNC108
10 Thought Lab and Practices HSNC111
Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA

1 123107001 Dinesh Pradhan Alekha Pradhan Re. MEIC 101 (End)

CSIC 103 (Int)

2 123107002 Sukdev Hansda Bhogan Manijhi Re. MAIC 101 (End)
MEIC 101 (End)
CSIC 103 (Int)

8 123107005 Pankaj Panwar Khemchand Panwar 6.1500
4 123107008 Komal Rajender Kumar 6.1000
5 123107012 Rahul Chander Bhan 6.8500
6 123107019 Axit Meena Mukesh Kumar Meena Re. CSIC 103 (End)
7 123107021 Pranjal Sachan Sanjay Sachan 6.7500
8 123107023 Manish Kumar Suresh Kumar Re. HSIC 102 (Int)
9 123107027 Ankit Yadav Jitender Singh Re. HSIC 102 (Int)
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123107034
123107036
123107044
123107047
123107049
123107053
123307001

123307002

123307003

Moullik Jain
Avish Rathi
Mahak Yadav
Aditya Yadav
Chirag

Payal

Aurijit Sarkar

Timur Paul Ankon

Dip Saha

Girish Kumar Jain
Avneet Rathi
Manjeet Singh
Shyambrij Yadav
Gajraj

Rajpal

Ashit Baran Sarkar

Judishther Ranjan Paul

Dilip Kumar Saha

8.3000

6.7500

7.8500

7.1500

7.0500

7.7500

6.2000

Re. HSIC 102 (Int)

MAIC 101 (Int)
CSIC 103 (Int)

Re. MAIC 101 (Int)

PHIC 101 (End)
CSIC 103 (End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 13-May-2025

Fal:%&?’S

(Examination)

%8

— R/ ok 1 e



