National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology I Semester Production and Industrial Engineering examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology I Semester Production and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

No.	Code			Subjects	Sr. No.	
SIC 102	HS	Economics for Engineers				
SIC 104	HS	Business Studies				
AIC 101	MA	Differential Calculus and Differential Equations				
IIC 101	PH	Engineering Physics				
EIC 101	ME	Engineering Graphics				
SIC 103	cs	Problems Solving and Programming using C				
HC 101	СН	Energy and Environmental Science				
NC107	HSI	Teachings of Gita				
NC108	HSI	French Language Skills				
NC111	HSI	Thought Lab and Practices				
SGPA		Father's Name	Name	Roll No.	Sr. No.	
	Re. MEIC 101 CSIC 10	Alekha Pradhan	Dinesh Pradhan	123107001	1	
1 (End)	Re. MAIC 101 MEIC 101 CSIC 10	Bhogan Manjhi	Sukdev Hansda	123107002	2	
6.1500		Khemchand Panwar	Pankaj Panwar	123107005	3	
6.1000		Rajender Kumar	Komal	123107008	4	
6.8500		Chander Bhan	Rahul	123107012	5	
				400407040	6	
3 (End)	Re. CSIC 103	Mukesh Kumar Meena	Axit Meena	123107019	0	
3 (End) 6.7500		Mukesh Kumar Meena Sanjay Sachan	Axit Meena Pranjal Sachan	123107019	7	
6.7500						

113,_

Maria

Rout 13/05/2025

10	123107034	Moullik Jain	Girish Kumar Jain	8.3000
11	123107036	Avish Rathi	Avneet Rathi	6.7500
12	123107044	Mahak Yadav	Manjeet Singh	7.8500
13	123107047	Aditya Yadav	Shyambrij Yadav	7.1500
14	123107049	Chirag	Gajraj	7.0500
15	123107053	Payal	Rajpal	7.7500
16	123307001	Aurijit Sarkar	Ashit Baran Sarkar	6.2000
17	123307002	Timur Paul Ankon	Judishther Ranjan Paul	Re. HSIC 102 (Int) MAIC 101 (Int) CSIC 103 (Int)
18	123307003	Dip Saha	Dilip Kumar Saha	Re. MAIC 101 (Int) PHIC 101 (End) CSIC 103 (End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 13-May-2025

(Examination)
13, Rout 4/3/05/2025